
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1083 張銚芝 JANICE CHEUNG 10.64 1

861 鄔凱堯 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 10.72 2

1197 周芷若 周芷若 10.92 3

983 譚穎霖 ERIU TAM 11.35 4

1036 謝伊嵐 TSZ YI LAAM 11.36 5

1199 文麗淇 文麗淇 11.37 6

1218 鄭諾潼 鄭諾潼 11.37 7

1219 姚樂媛 姚樂媛 11.37 8

882 周映彤 CHOW YING TUNG 11.62 9

969 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 11.68 10

1226 蔡滿意 CHOI MUN YI 11.78 11

1134 羅心爾 LAW VALERIE ANNETTE 12.00 12

892 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN 12.05 13

1023 楊慧姸 YEUNG WAI YIN 12.13 14

1035 鄭慧珊 CHENG WAI SHAN 12.21 15

937 葉舜怡 ALEXIS YIP 12.25 16

1198 廖曉陶 廖曉陶 12.43 17

1102 邵鎂欣 SHIU MEI YAN 12.51 18

889 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 12.65 19

850 容樂呈 YUNG LOK CHING 12.67 20

1140 符雅程 FU NGA CHING 12.68 21

1082 梁海蓓 LEUNG HOI PUI 12.70 22

891 何天潁 HO TIN WING 12.88 23

1107 黄子欣 MAGGIC HUANG 13.05 24

1170 霍沛欣 FOK PUI YAN CARMEN 13.67 25

890 司徒卓葶 SZETO CHEUK TING ANNA 13.80 26

1164 羅巧澄 LO HAU CHING 14.67 27

1091 何采穎 HO TSII WING 16.52 28

1047 雷滌心 LUI TIK SUM, ESTHER

1236 VIENNA TSUI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1083 張銚芝 JANICE CHEUNG 11.89 1

1226 蔡滿意 CHOI MUN YI 12.42 2

969 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 12.87 3

1143 林彥彤 LAM IN TON 13.55 4

937 葉舜怡 ALEXIS YIP 13.74 5

1154 鄧懿 ELIZABETH TANG 14.53 6

850 容樂呈 YUNG LOK CHING 14.59 7

1107 黄子欣 MAGGIC HUANG

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子 2008年 - 60米 

女子2008年 - 60米跨欄 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1197 周芷若 周芷若 17.03 1

1083 張銚芝 JANICE CHEUNG 17.08 2

861 鄔凱堯 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 17.6 3

983 譚穎霖 ERIU TAM 18.22 4

1199 文麗淇 文麗淇 18.35 5

882 周映彤 CHOW YING TUNG 18.4 6

1218 鄭諾潼 鄭諾潼 18.41 7

1219 姚樂媛 姚樂媛 18.72 8

1074 黃子語 WONG TSZ YU 18.75 9

1035 鄭慧珊 CHENG WAI SHAN 18.93 10

969 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 18.94 11

892 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN 19.04 12

1198 廖曉陶 廖曉陶 19.68 13

889 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 19.76 14

891 何天潁 HO TIN WING 20.1 15

1102 邵鎂欣 SHIU MEI YAN 20.52 16

850 容樂呈 YUNG LOK CHING 20.73 17

965 馮昕嵐 FUNG YAN LAAM 23.19 18

888 羅詠霖 LAW WING LAM 33.57 19

1236 VIENNA TSUI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

1197 周芷若 周芷若 1.40 1.55 1.55 1

861 鄔凱堯 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 1.50 1.53 1.53 2

891 何天潁 HO TIN WING 1.51 1.45 1.51 3

969 蕭穎晴 SIU WING CHING MELANIE 1.50 1.45 1.50 4

892 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN 1.47 1.38 1.47 5

1226 蔡滿意 CHOI MUN YI 1.32 1.45 1.45 6

1134 羅心爾 LAW VALERIE ANNETTE 1.32 1.42 1.42 7

1083 張銚芝 JANICE CHEUNG DQ 1.41 1.41 8

1198 廖曉陶 廖曉陶 1.32 1.40 1.40 9

882 周映彤 CHOW YING TUNG 1.35 DQ 1.35 10

1082 梁海蓓 LEUNG HOI PUI 1.33 1.20 1.33 11

1199 文麗淇 文麗淇 1.31 1.20 1.31 12

1047 雷滌心 LUI TIK SUM, ESTHER 1.28 1.29 1.29 13

889 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 1.20 1.04 1.20 14

890 司徒卓葶 SZETO CHEUK TING ANNA 1.01 1.06 1.06 15

女子 2008年 - 立定跳遠                                       

ABS

女子 2008年 - 100米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

888 羅詠霖 LAW WING LAM 10.34 11.58 11.58 1

1036 謝伊嵐 TSZ YI LAAM 7.67 9.00 9.00 2

890 司徒卓葶 SZETO CHEUK TING ANNA 8.07 8.49 8.49 3

891 何天潁 HO TIN WING 7.30 7.87 7.87 4

1083 張銚芝 JANICE CHEUNG 7.87 6.68 7.87 5

1047 雷滌心 LUI TIK SUM, ESTHER 7.13 6.62 7.13 6

892 蕭永恩 SIU WING YAN 6.64 6.96 6.96 7

889 麥芷瑤 MAK TSZ YIU 6.76 6.82 6.82 8

850 容樂呈 YUNG LOK CHING 6.37 6.45 6.45 9

1107 黄子欣 MAGGIC HUANG 4.96 5.5 5.5 10

1164 羅巧澄 LO HAU CHING 4.67 4.65 4.67 11

1159 古樂妍 KU LOK YIN 3.44 3.02 3.44 12

1154 鄧懿 ELIZABETH TANG 3.17 3.27 3.27 13

1236 VIENNA TSUI ABS

女子 2008年 - 擲豆袋            


